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LC Saue heategevuslik discgolfivõistlus „Saue laste heaks“

No  

Naised

Marleen Varblas

Maarja Rüütmann

Laura Kokk

Liis Kokk

Anu Look

Algajad (-799)

Indrek Oja

Armo Aas

Egert Möll

Vaiko Valk

Priit Võhandu

Taimer Köster

Mati Riima

Martin Riima

Harry Pajundi

Kristo Kokk

Hugo-Villem Kokk

Mait Riima

Urmas Paisnik

Aleksander Korolkov

Riho Johanson

Tiit Mägi

Edasijõudnud (800+)

Valdis Toomast

Kert Ambus

Andres Tammsaar

Kristjan Kosemäe

Robin Lilleorg

Tiit Einberg

Indrek Kuris

August Look
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No  

Aadu Kaseväli
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 42

Naised

1 Maarja Rüütmann 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 +3 45

2 Marleen Varblas 3 3 4 6 4 4 5 4 7 5 5 6 4 4 +22 64

3 Liis Kokk 6 5 7 5 6 4 5 4 6 6 5 6 5 6 +34 76

4 Laura Kokk 5 4 7 5 6 6 9 5 7 5 7 7 5 6 +42 84

5 Anu Look 5 6 6 5 6 6 7 4 7 7 8 8 6 5 +44 86

Algajad (-799)

1 Indrek Oja 4 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +3 45

2 Taimer Köster 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 +4 46

3 Aleksander Korolkov 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 2 3 3 2 +5 47

4 Armo Aas 4 4 4 6 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 +7 49

5 Tiit Mägi 3 2 3 5 4 3 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 +9 51

6 Priit Võhandu 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 5 4 +10 52

7 Riho Johanson 4 3 5 5 6 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 +16 58

7 Egert Möll 4 5 4 6 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 +16 58

9 Vaiko Valk 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 6 5 3 3 4 5 5 +20 62

10 Urmas Paisnik 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 +22 64

10 Harry Pajundi 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 6 5 3 +22 64

12 Kristo Kokk 5 5 4 5 4 5 3 4 6 5 5 4 5 5 +23 65

13 Martin Riima 8 5 8 6 3 9 5 5 5 6 6 6 7 5 +42 84

14 Mati Riima 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 4 +58 100

15 Hugo-Villem Kokk 5 5 7 6 8 6 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 +61 103

16 Mait Riima 7 8 7 7 5 7 9 5 9 12 7 9 8 10 +68 110

Edasijõudnud (800+)

1 Indrek Kuris 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 -3 39

2 Valdis Toomast 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 -2 40

3 Aadu Kaseväli 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 -1 41

3 August Look 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 -1 41

5 Kert Ambus 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 0 42

6 Kristjan Kosemäe 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 +2 44

6 Tiit Einberg 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 +2 44

8 Robin Lilleorg 3 3 3 4 3 6 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 +3 45

8 Andres Tammsaar 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 2 4 +3 45
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 42

Avg 4.3 3.7 4.4 4.5 4.1 4.2 4.4 4 4.7 4.5 4.1 4.6 4.3 4.1 59.8

Difficulty 8 1 9 12 3 6 10 2 14 11 4 13 7 5 17.8

Birdie -1 5 2 3 1 1 2 1 4 1 3 4 27 6%

Par 0 11 13 12 10 11 12 13 13 9 12 12 10 9 9 156 37%

Bogey 1 7 4 8 5 7 4 6 8 5 6 5 7 6 8 86 20%

Double Bogey 2 7 5 3 8 4 4 5 5 5 5 3 3 7 5 69 16%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 1 5 4 4 1 3 2 1 4 1 2 31 7%

Other >3 3 2 6 2 2 3 5 2 6 4 5 5 4 2 51 12%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/640417

